
 
 

GARDEN SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR 

 
Labor Day: Monday, September 5 

Opening Day: Thursday, September 8 

 

Rosh Hashanah: Monday & Tuesday, October 3 & 4 (school closed) 

Columbus Day: Monday, October 10 (school closed) 

Yom Kippur: Wednesday, October 12 (school closed) 

Faculty Workshop: Friday, October 21 (school closed) 

 

Thanksgiving Recess: Thursday & Friday, November 24 & 25 (school closed) 

 

Winter Break: Friday, Dec. 16 (noon dismissal) 

 Tuesday, January 3 (classes resume) 

 

Upper Division Exams:   Thursday & Friday, January 12, 13 

Martin Luther King, Jr.: Monday, January 16 (school closed) 

Upper Division Exams: Tuesday, Wednesday, & Thursday, January 17, 18, 19 

 

February Break: Monday, Feb. 20 - Friday, Feb. 24 (school closed) 

 Monday, February 27 (classes resume) 

 

Faculty Workshop: Friday, March 17 (school closed) 

 

Spring Break: Monday, April 10 – Monday, April 17 (school closed)                 

 Tuesday, April 18 (classes resume) 

 

Memorial Day: Monday, May 29 (school closed) 

 

Upper Division Exams: Monday, June 5 – Friday, June 9 

 

Closing Day: Friday, June 9 (noon dismissal) 

 

High School Graduation: Tuesday, June 13 

 

33-16 79th STREET, JACKSON HEIGHTS, NY  11372 

718-335-6363 
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